
PALMYRA, Ont.

ÏUv. Iber. ..,
Jacob Eberlie 
J as. Milieu ..

WOODSTOCK, Ont. EAST OXFORD,
Ont.$1.00 A Friend....................

R. H. Burch................
Dca. Catling...............
Mrs. Landon...............

$3.00 Mr. Beardsall...............
E. H. Grove.................
Miss J. Bates...............
Mrs. A. B. Timpany...

* ~ H.rwGu&;;;;;:;;

J. O. Trotter...............
Geo. Kirlt... ...............
Mrs. Biggens...............

$5.00 Miss Libbie Topping..
50 Ethel Topping.............

i.00 Dr. McLay...................
50 Rev. E. Topping........

3.00 Emma Topping...........
1.00 John Hotch.................

50 Anna Hotch.................
Charles Hotch.............

25 Wm. Pevci...................
50 Prof. McKechnie.........
75 Prof. J. H. Farmer ...

A. R. Gregory.............
Mrs. Dr. Kanel...........
Mrs. Wm. Seafield....
Mrs. Wm. Seafield, jr.
Mrs. Davidson.............
College Gentlemen.... 10. as
College Ladies............. a.7,
Mr. Traverce............... 1.00
Prof. Clark................... 4.00

W. Cuthbcrt.................
J. McKinnon .........
D. H. McLean...........
Miss E. Freeman.........
Miss Hart....................
Prof. Wolverton.........
Alf. Jury......................
From Regular Baptist 

Su nday School 
Rev. T. Trotter.
Mr. Johnson................
Mrs. McAlpine.............
Mr. & Mrs. J. I. Bates.
R. Whitelan.................
A. L. Haven.................
F. B. Seafield.............
D. W. Karn, on Organ 

for St. Pie.................

«51.00 
1.00 50 Rev. Fraser.................

Mr. Buckrel.................
Mr. & Mrs. Fan well... 
B. Martin ...
W. Sprague .
Mr. Hammer
J. Muir.........
N. Hill.......
H. Hammer.
John Fish...
Mrs. Sprague. „
A Friend.........
Miss Robertson

$1.005* a51.00 
3.00Total 1.00 

X *55oRODNEY, Ont.

Dca. T. Carey

AILSA CRAIG, Ont.

S. Gillis & Son...........
J. McArthur................
Rev. J. Dempsey ....
Hattie Gray................
T. Rosser......................
John Stewart...............
Mrs. Bell............... ...
Wm. Hughes...............
A Friend......................
T.. Omen......................
Miss A. Mcnhennick...

Total

*5500 
2.00 
1.00 
1.00

a5
*5

1.00
*55o
•550
a5x-oo
a5a5 a535

1.00 
1.00 Total $5-50

a5 GUELPH, Ont.
R. B. Wood.................
E. Morris......... .
Mr. Gill........................
Mrs. Geo. Webber.......
Edith Hartly...............
A Friend......................
Louise James...............
Miss Maddison.............
Jane Benzie.................
W. R. Evans................
Little Florence Miner.
C. Raymond.................
William Webb.............
T. Couch......................
Maggie Ross.................

rs. Hart....................
Mrs. E. Moody.............
Mr. Broking.................
D. McGillvray.............
. ohn Allen...................
John Calton.................
A Friend......................
Mrs. McLeod...............
W. R. Leader.............
fames Lewitt...............

William Bard...............
Mrs. J. J. Wright.......
Peter Kerr ... ...........
Mrs. Thompson...........

. W. Robertson.........
Miles........................

v V. Johnson.............
\ Campbell.................

Samuel Powell.............
tfifcS;::::::::
Mr. & Mrs. Picard....
Mrs. Roberts

Total

2.00 
I .OO
1.00 
1.00 
2.00 
5.OO 
1.00 
1.00$14.00

DENFIELD, Ont.
a5
a5

1 10
J. J. Wcllstcad.
G. Griffith.........
J. W. Rosser ...
Miss Morgan.... 
Phillip T. Rosser 
Ben. W. Rosser.
B. M. McKay... 
James Little....
Thomas Hasket...........
J. C. Robson...............
David Morgan.............
Thomas R. Morgan-...
M. 1'. Rosser...............
M. W. Rosser..............
Thomas Morgan.........
L J. Shipley...............
Mrs. Griffith................
Phillip Rosser...............
Ben. M

$1.00 
1.00 
1.00

a5 a51.00 
2.00 
1.00

a5
1

50
5oa5 2.00

1.00
2.00
1.00

a5
1.00

a5
50
44 5-oo

2.001.00
a5 a5a5 5050

2.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
50

A Parson a5
Total $13.69

PLATTSVILLE, Ont.
5.00

Total $81.32

Mrs. Greenfield...........
Mrs. McAlpine.............
Muss Stemman.............
Miss B. Sterman.........
Gratitude.....................
Miss Lizzie Donald....
Jas. Beard....................
Arch. Baird..................

Metcalf.................
Geo. Baird..........

Mrs. Melon..................
Mrs. Casswell...............

$0.50
1.00
1.00
1.00

10.00
2.00
4.00
5.00
2.00
1.00

GOBLES, Ont.

t A. Frith....... ..
uben Howell... 

John Orington...
Miss Costen........
Alfred Lay cock.. 
Mrs. W. J. Millar 
J. H. Hull.........
E. Wolf...............
Mr. Salmer..........
j G. Gobles........
Miss Gardner 
Mrs. Gardner 
W. L. Goble.
F. Goble....

*A Friend....

a5
a5
a5 $57-a5
50 LONDON, Ont.

Thos. Howard.............
Dca. Geo. Nichol........
Rev. T. S. Johnston...

5.00
2.00
1.00 $1.00

1.00
2.00

50
a5a5

1.00 
1.00Total $28.25 Total $4.00a5

GRIMSBY, Ont.

feap. Church per Mrs.
W. Forbes..V..........

1.00
OBAN, Ont.

Plymton Bap. Ch. per 
Mrs. D. McDonald .

*5
10

$5.00 Total $14.00 $4.50
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